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6 Mile Finishers 1 Mile Finishers Award Winners
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6M Finishers

 Place    First Name       Last Name          Town      State Age  Sex     Time
   1          Joe           Pawlish        Asbury Park   NJ   32    M     39:20
   2         Mario           Souza          Lyndhurst    NJ   41    M     39:28
   3         Eric           Escorcia         Howell      NJ   35    M     40:01
   4        Jeremy         Pilkington        Ocean       NJ   24    M     41:39
   5         Ken           Vercammen      North Brunswic NJ   45    M     43:16
   6       Christian        Peterson         Butler      NJ   35    M     43:19
   7          MJ            Pereira          Linden      NJ   43    M     43:28
   8         Joey         Williams 3rd     West Point    NY   21    M     44:09
   9         Mike             Bair           Holmdel     NJ   39    M     44:54
   10        Erik         Hendrickson        Howell      NJ   17    M     45:05
   11        Mike          Panzarella    South Plainfiel NJ   23    M     45:12
   12       Andrew          Pfeiffer       West Point    NY   21    M     45:24
   13        John            Brady           Neptune     NJ   26    M     45:44
   14        Tom            Makowski        Bayville     NJ   27    M     46:03
   15         Dan           Fabrizio        Princeton    NJ   43    M     46:06
   16        Eric          Jaworowski        Paramus     NJ   44    M     46:22
   17        Tom             Brieva         Manalapan    NJ   29    M     46:25
   18       Dennis          Campbell        Lincorft     NJ   25    M     46:46
   19       Jimmy           Moynihan      Pt. Pleasant   NJ   38    M     46:52
   20       Jeffrey          Wells          Flanders     NJ   38    M     46:58
   21        Peter           Minde            Dover      NJ   47    M     47:06
   23        David            Cole         Bozeman MT    MT   28    M     47:11
   24         Rob           Balerna       Robbinsville   NJ   36    M     47:18
   25       Lauren          Rhatigan       Brant Beach   NJ   41    F     47:23
   26     Bob Keyport      Haithcock       Middletown    NJ   49    M     47:24
   27    Tony "Bones"        Nitti           Trenton     NJ   21    M     47:32
   28       Jimmy            Leslie        Shrewsbury    NJ   37    M     47:37
   29        Lisa           Wilhelm      Little Egg harb NJ   41    F     47:41
   30        Joy          Jaworowski      Jersey City    NJ   43    F     48:12
   31        Casey           Crist           Belford     NJ   14    F     48:40
   32        Kirk           Pierret        Morristown    NJ   52    M     48:53
   33        Neil           Marascio      Little Silver  NJ   39    M     48:59
   34        Yayoi          Shimada         New York     NY   33    F     49:07
   35       Firdaus         Dotiwala          Bronx      NY   35    M     49:26
   36        John           Verzani         Maplewood    NJ   40    M     49:50
   37       Julian          Natisin          Easton      PA   37    M     49:57
   38      Richard           Purdy          New York     NY   48    M     50:17
   39         Jim           Redeker         Lake Como    NJ   41    M     50:26
   40     Richard A.      Brugger, Jr.    Neptune City   NJ   48    M     50:30
   41       Kenneth          Wieder         New York     NY   32    M     50:46
   42         Apu      Nahasapeemapetalon   Hoboken      NJ   43    M     50:49
   43       Kevin            Lynch         Morganville   NJ   55    M     50:53
   44       Kellee            Hand           Howell      NJ   16    F     51:03
   45        Mark           Catalan         Jackson      NJ   48    M     51:05
   46        John           Cheevers      Little Silver  NJ   38    M     51:22
   47        Nick          Martinelli        Shelton     CT   24    M     51:32
   48       Angel            Fierro            NYC       NY   30    M     51:33
   49      Armando          Olivera          Edison      NJ   63    M     51:38
   50        Alibi                          Glen Rock    NJ   39    M     51:45
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   51        Gary           Roberts          Newtown     PA   37    M     51:49
   52       George           Kayal           Mahwah      NJ   38    M     51:53
   53        Craig           Yunker         Fishkill     NY   39    M     52:00
   54         Ed            DeBroyn          Hohokus     NJ   33    M     52:22
   55        Paul            Bremer          Darien      CT   33    M     52:24
   56        Tom           Engelhard       Toms River    NJ   42    M     52:31
   57        Gavin           Bannat       Bloomingdale   NJ   39    M     52:36
   58      Michael           Mellor          Ocean       NJ   30    M     52:43
   59        Rich            Cooke          Manasquan    NJ   46    M     52:47
   60      Patrick         Applegate         Matawan     NJ   41    M     52:52
   61        Tom             Allen       Upper Montclair NJ   52    M     52:59
   62        Ken             White       Monmouth Juncti NJ   49    M     53:01
   63      Patrick       Asay (& Holly)     Beachwood    NJ   47    M     53:21
   64     J. Grabbag        Robbins         Allentown    PA   50    M     53:45
   65        Sean            Smith         New Orleans   LA   31    M     53:57
   66       Thomas          O Connor     South Plainfiel NJ   41    M     54:00
   67      Patrick           Friel          Red Bank     NJ   47    M     54:01
   68       Richie          Szeligoi     South Plainfiel NJ   12    M     54:32
   69       Thomas          Guilitti        Westwood     NJ   36    M     54:34
   70        Jason         Fleischer        New York     NY   31    M     54:40
   71        Rich         Julason Jr.       New York     NY   31    M     54:42
   72        Susan          Lewicki          Matawan     NJ   34    F     54:44
   73      Charlotte         Barry        Tinton Falls   NJ   48    F     54:55
   74        Jack          Dickerson        Beachwood    NJ   23    M     54:55
   75        Chris          Cheevers        Oak Ridge    NJ   35    M     55:19
   76        Kelly          Connolly        Manasquan    NJ   37    F     55:22
   77        Emily          Melloni         Brooklyn     NY   34    F     55:27
   78       Andrew           Gehman      South Bound Bro NJ   42    M     55:39
   79        Himer            Hand           Howell      NJ   43    M     55:44
   80      Matthew           Young          New York     NY   30    M     55:45
   81       Graham           Wisdon         Lincroft     NJ   55    M     55:54
   82        Jane             Erbe       Spring Lake Hts NJ   44    F     56:01
   83         Ray           Viggiano         Rumson      NJ   24    M     56:08
   84        Laura           DeMeo            Ocean      NJ   31    F     56:10
   85        Dalia         Vidazinha     West Long Branc NJ   26    F     56:13
   86   Marc " Mo Betta     DeNatale      Lawrenceville  NJ   28    M     56:36
   87        Steve           Foley          Oceanport    NJ   48    M     56:43
   88   Jim Cannonball       Danver       Long Branch    NJ   44    M     56:45
   89         Big            Diesel       Long Branch    NJ   44    M     56:46
   90       Diane            Weeks          Metuchen     NJ   45    F     56:50
   91        Tom            Reardon       Little Sivver  NJ   39    M     57:11
   92        Eric            Fendt           Carmel      NY   26    M     57:24
   93       Michael          Murray         Marlboro     NJ   44    M     57:26
   94        John          Henderson         Howell      NJ   60    M     57:36
   95        Laura          Winberry         Oakland     NJ   20    F     57:42
   96       Lauren           Yunker         Fishkill     NY   32    F     57:44
   97        David         Fitzhenry      New Brunswick  NJ   47    M     57:52
   98        Bob             Bordon           Wall       NJ   46    M     57:56
   99       Frank           Harczuk       Tinton Falls   NJ   40    M     58:18
  100       Richard          Bloom          Manalapan    NJ   39    M     58:18
  101        John          Gunderson       Woodbridge    NJ   51    M     58:23
  102       Lindsay          Raburn      Highland Falls  NJ   20    F     58:34
  103        Sutah           Robins       Long Branch    NJ   47    F     58:42
  104       Rebekah         Robinson     Little Egg harb NJ   22    F     58:44
  105       George        Panagos, Jr.   Little Egg harb NJ   27    M     58:45
  106       Jaclyn         Rajkovich        New York     NY   27    F     58:46
  107        Kady           Roberts          Alpine      NY   35    F     59:18
  108         Joe           Shamrah         New York     NY   31    M     59:21
  109        Joy           Yudichak        Hacketstown   NJ   30    F     59:35
  110      William            Lamb          Aberdeen     NJ   35    M     59:39
  111      Charles            Hunt           Tuxedo      NY   54    M     59:42
  112       Cheryl           Scher       East Brunswick  NJ   40    F     59:44
  113        John            Stahl         Middletown    NJ   42    M     59:47



  114       Franco           Jurick          Edison      NJ   38    M     59:50
  115        Mike            Short       Monmouth Beach  NJ   41    M     59:56
  116        Eric              Wu           Marlboro     NJ   53    M    1:00:01
  117         Rob            Wilson        Somerville    NJ   35    M    1:00:08
  118       Joseph          Holleran      Jersey City    NJ   30    M    1:00:12
  119       Marti           Rettino          Matawan     NJ   46    F    1:00:22
  120       Eugene           Smith       North Brunswick NJ   40    M    1:00:32
  121        Sara             Fell          Hamilton     NJ   24    F    1:00:35
  122      William           Daily          Eatontown    NJ   48    M    1:00:36
  123        Dana            Gross         Bedminster    NJ   43    F    1:00:43
  124        Wally          Gajdzis          Matawan     NJ   53    M    1:01:00
  125        Kathy            Bley          Lynhurst     NJ   44    F    1:01:14
  126        John            Copman           Brick      NJ   40    M    1:01:17
  127    Tony "Bones"       Drummond       Fair Haven    NJ   38    M    1:01:23
  128       Stephen         Andrews         Cliffwood    NJ   48    M    1:01:26
  129        Steve           Tuppar          Kearny      NJ   58    M    1:01:33
  130        Tom            Morrison        Highlands    NJ   50    M    1:01:37
  131       Frank          Wiesinger      Scotch Plains  NJ   41    M    1:01:41
  132        Sue            Wharton          Easton      PA   50    F    1:01:43
  133       Howard          Goldberg          Wayne      NJ   47    M    1:01:44
  134         Ed            Connelly         Holmdel     NJ   44    M    1:01:55
  135        Jack            Craft          Metuchen     NJ         M    1:02:01
  136         Ray            Downey      South Plainfiel NJ   36    M    1:02:03
  137     Alexandra           Hehn         Toms River    NJ   15    F    1:02:04
  138        John         MacGillivray      Metuchen     NJ   47    M    1:02:12
  139       Barbara         Brannon          Kearny      NJ   50    F    1:02:17
  140      Patrick          Spencer        Plainview     NY   41    M    1:02:22
  141       Kevin            Kurie           Sparta      NJ   24    M    1:02:23
  142        Julie           Wilson         Brooklyn     NY   28    F    1:02:31
  144       Karen             Harr          Barnegat     NJ   34    F    1:02:32
  145      Kimberly        Cozzolino       Toms River    NJ   16    F    1:02:44
  146        Susan           Ardito           Ocean      NJ   43    F    1:02:46
  148       Robert           Yurcik       Staten Island  NY   45    M    1:02:58
  149        Rongn          Varsano        Morristown    NJ   38    M    1:03:14
  150        Roger            Liu           Denville     NJ   28    M    1:03:16
  151        Steve          Collins         Oceanport    NJ   61    M    1:03:23
  152        Mandy          Marziaz        Flemington    NJ   29    F    1:03:31
  153       Barbara         Catalano        Jackson      NJ   48    F    1:03:34
  154        Wayne           Lyons       East Brunswick  NJ   33    M    1:03:34
  155       Vivian           Smith          Oceanport    NJ   47    F    1:03:36
  156        Alan         Trothschild       Jamesburg    NJ   53    M    1:03:58
  157         Jay             Eriv         Old Bridge    NJ   43    M    1:04:06
  158        Diego            Vera           Parlin      NJ   34    M    1:04:08
  159        Paul           Krentar        Piscataway    NJ   62    M    1:04:10
  160       Keith          Jacobson          Clifton     NJ         M    1:04:16
  161        Dave         Raczkiewicz       Ocean Twp    NJ   48    M    1:04:18
  162         Dan          Celebucki        Westfield    NJ   42    M    1:04:19
  163       Daniel          Carvile         Carlstadt    NJ   48    M    1:04:20
  164       Marian            Haas       East Brunswick  NJ   50    F    1:04:23
  165        Paul           Olsvary        South Amboy   NJ   42    M    1:04:27
  166       Jenifer          Wogen           Towaco      NJ   36    F    1:04:32
  167       Frank           Pelcher         Keyport      NJ   59    M    1:04:34
  168        Dean            Patton      Monmouth Beach  NJ   46    M    1:04:37
  169      Ann Marie         Joyce           Tuxedo      NY   43    F    1:04:39
  170      D. Andrew       Goldstone         Nutley      NJ   27    M    1:04:23
  171        Doug           Robinson        Lakewood     NJ   49    M    1:05:00
  172        Adam            Hilsen       Long Branch    NJ   38    M    1:05:10
  173        Sue            Moynihan      Little Silver  NJ   36    F    1:05:17
  174      Jeannine          Liana           Summit      NJ   28    F    1:05:26
  175       Frank          Marcelanis      South Amboy   NJ   40    M    1:05:45
  176         Mik             Rau         Midland Park   NJ   46    M    1:05:49
  177         Jim            Jensen        Englishtown   NJ   53    M    1:06:35
  178        Gina           Hickey          Cranford     NJ   49    M    1:06:50



  178      Charlie            Peer           Warren      NJ   52    M    1:06:55
  179        John           Donoghue         Howell      NJ   60    M    1:06:57
  180         Joe            Walsh        Highland Park  NJ   36    M    1:06:59
  181       Dennis           Rowic          Whiting      NJ   56    M    1:07:03
  182     Christine        Anderson         Hoboken      NJ   31    F    1:07:03
  183       George           Kunak        Port Reading   NJ   41    M    1:07:16
  184       Michael         Renavitz        Dunellon     NJ   35    M    1:07:07
  185        Bob             Hayews           Ocean      NJ   53    M    1:07:08
  186       Bonnie           Hickey         Cranford     NJ   42    F    1:07:12
  187         Jim            Scott         Bridgewater   NJ   48    M    1:07:14
  188        Paul            Vuoso         Somerville    NJ   29    M    1:07:14
  189       Joseph          Vendemia        New York     NY   28    M    1:07:16
  190        Bob            Gileski        South River   NJ   38    M    1:07:17
  191       Diane            Hickey         Cranford     NJ   25    F    1:07:23
  192       Kevin            Duggan         Lavalette    NJ   60    M    1:07:28
  193        Joan          Scrivanich       Fort Lee     NJ   27    F    1:07:34
  194        Dana            Lloyd         Long Beach    NJ   32    F    1:07:50
  195        Phil            Lloyd         Long Beach    NJ   28    M    1:07:51
  196        Rongn           Faris          New York     NY   31    M    1:07:54
  197         Tim           Whitaker        Manalapan    NJ   43    M    1:08:05
  198       Megan            Brady         Livingston    NJ   22    F    1:08:06
  199      Danielle         Matlack         Spotswood    NJ   39    F    1:08:07
  200       Jessica         Martini        Morganville   NJ   31    F    1:08:14
  201        Cary             Harr          Barnegat     NJ   34    M    1:08:31
  202        Linda           Puzzo           Hazlet      NJ   49    F    1:08:44
  203        Mastt           Marrin         Hoboken      NJ   30    M    1:08:47
  204       Dennis         O'Connell        Manasquan    NJ   43    M    1:08:58
  205        Ralph           Amilo        Pt. Pleasant   NJ   36    M    1:09:02
  206       Theresa          Fallon        Bloomfield    NJ   41    F    1:09:20
  207        Todd           Parillo        Morganville   NJ   39    M    1:09:31
  208        Phil           Klemick         Metuchen     NJ   31    M    1:09:37
  209         Ray            Henger         New York     NY   31    M    1:09:38
  210        Ken             Gordon        Colts Neck    NJ   49    M    1:09:48
  211       Cheryl            Cole           Edison      NJ   26    F    1:09:55
  212       Adrian          Mercier         Brooklyn     NY   33    M    1:10:17
  214      Priscilla        Robinson        Lakewood     NJ   12    F    1:10:40
  215      William           Weiss        New Fairfield  CT   38    M    1:10:45
  216          R             Olsen           Holmdel     NJ   59    M    1:10:49
  217         Joe           La Bruno         Bayonne     NJ   73    M    1:10:52
  218       Faith           Klemick         Metuchen     NJ   30    F    1:11:05
  219        Fran          Macavinta       Belleville    NJ   39    F    1:11:31
  220        Raul            Mejia        Jersey City    NJ   38    M    1:11:31
  221       Daniel          Masiello       Morganville   NJ   15    M    1:11:42
  222        Maria           DeVivo          Kearny      NJ   40    F    1:12:05
  223      Michael           Rychel          Kearny      NJ   48    M    1:12:06
  224        Brian          O'Leary        Middletown    NJ   51    M    1:12:36
  225         Bob            Weiss         Old Bridge    NJ   43    M    1:12:37
  226       Jenny           Juntwait      Hackettstown   NJ   39    F    1:13:26
  227       Raymond          Folio         Colts Neck    NJ   62    M    1:13:52
  228       John A.         Sullivan        Sea Girt     NJ   33    M    1:14:13
  229      Mary Beth        Glaccum         Red Bank     NJ   31    F    1:14:23
  230        Rick             Veh             Wall       NJ   46    M    1:14:24
  231      Marilyn           Ryder        Long Branch    NJ   63    F    1:14:28
  232        Ellen           LLoyd          Barnegat     NJ   36    F    1:14:37
  233         Mel            Wilson         Westfield    NJ   30    F    1:14:44
  234       Theresa         Miranda        Toms River    NJ   42    F    1:14:49
  235        Gwen             Dill         Asbury Park   NJ   28    F    1:14:59
  236        Jodi           Angello         Elberon      NJ   35    F    1:15:59
  237       Lothar           Hieber          Summit      NJ   54    M    1:15:33
  238       Claudio        Stanziola        Oakhurst     NJ   37    M    1:15:47
  239       Maureen         Langerin     Laurence Harbor NJ   44    F    1:16:03
  240        Chris          Scarlata      Jersey City    NJ   31    M    1:16:23
  241     Christine         Parillo        Morganville   NJ   36    F    1:16:30



  242        Jane            Kunak        Port Reading   NJ   41    F    1:16:41
  243        Jade            Brinck         Mine Hill    NJ   44    F    1:16:45
  244       Thomas          Masiello       Morganville   NJ   13    M    1:17:02
  245       Elaine          Hartung       Hillsborough   NJ   52    F    1:17:11
  246        Susan           Grant         Shrewsbury    NJ   38    F    1:17:13
  247       Suzanne           Hehn         Toms River    NJ   51    F    1:17:53
  248      Charles            Hehn         Toms River    NJ   51    M    1:17:54
  249         Jim            Marrin       Tinton Falls   NJ   27    M    1:17:55
  251       Walter        Falisiewicz    Cliffwood Beach NJ   48    M    1:18:09
  253        Patty            Hahn         Manchester    NJ   48    F    1:19:21
  254       Jeffrey          Grenda      Whitehouse Stat NJ   37    M    1:19:35
  255      Spencer          Holcombe          Ewing      NJ   55    M    1:19:39
  256        Bruce       Van Der Vliet      Freehold     NJ   38    M    1:20:03
  257         Dan           Williams     Spring Lake Hts NJ   46    M    1:20:11
  258        Patti          Dalgarno        Manasquan    NJ   43    F    1:20:27
  259      Maragret         Masiello       Morganville   NJ   43    F    1:20:37
  260       Doris            Tegge        College Point  NY   49    F    1:20:40
  261        John         Sommo, Jr.     Middle Village  NY   51    M    1:20:56
  262      Margaret         Wilson         Somerville    NJ   34    F    1:22:26
  263        Robin           Hickey         Cranford     NJ   22    F    1:22:28
  264        Ben            Hickey          Cranford     NJ   43    M    1:22:31
  265        Tom             Natoli                      NJ   53    M    1:23:46
  266        Scott           Millis          Madison     NJ   49    M    1:23:52
  267        Rory            Moore           Matawan     NJ         M    1:25:30
  268         Tod            Beyda          Elberon      NJ   57    M    1:25:32
  269       Curtis           Waller         Freehold     NJ   47    M    1:26:27
  270        Mary           Moriarty        Highlands    NJ   50    F    1:26:40
  271     M.Victoria         Veluz        Jersey City    NJ   27    F    1:26:41
  272       Deanna           Smith        Jersey City    NJ   25    F    1:27:02
  273       Joanne          Monarque        Hawthorne    NJ   50    F    1:27:50
  274       Thomas          Monarque        Hawthorne    NJ   52    M    1:27:52
  275       Sharon        Richardson        Somerset     NJ   48    F    1:30:25
  276        Kelly          Fortune         Jackson      NJ   15    F    1:39:21
  279        Kelly           Lynch          Barnegat     NJ   25    F    1:44:43
  280        Julie         Goldstein        New York     NY   27    F    1:44:43
  281      Adrienne         Knutsen         Barnegat     NJ   36    F    1:44:44
  282       Monica            Knox          Jackson      NJ   45    F    1:44:49
  283       Cynthia         Fortune         Jackson      NJ   48    F    1:44:53
  284      Catherine         Worth         Spring Lake   NJ   63    F    1:47:45
  285        Ruth           Olsvary          Parlin      NJ   44    F    1:48:53
  286       Clarke           Miller          Matawan     NJ   39    M    1:50:06
  287       Dexter        Richardson        Somerset     NJ   15    M    1:50:08
  288       Crystal         Johnson        Plainfield    NJ   35    F    1:50:08  

Award Winners

Award     Division      Sex   First Name      Last Name         Town      State Age Place  Time  

  1        Overall       M        Joe          Pawlish      Asbury Park    NJ   32    1   39:20
  2        Overall       M       Mario          Souza        Lyndhurst     NJ   41    2   39:28
  3        Overall       M       Eric         Escorcia         Howell      NJ   35    3   40:01

  1        Overall       F      Lauren        Rhatigan      Brant Beach    NJ   41   25   47:23
  2        Overall       F       Lisa         Wilhelom    Little Egg harbo NJ   41   29   47:41
  3        Overall       F       Joy         Jaworowski     Jersey City    NJ   43   30   48:12

Special Categories
Award     Division      Sex   First Name      Last Name         Town      State Age Place  Time
       Eager Beaver     M       Mike        Kondratiuk     Hillsborough   NJ   29



      111th Place Award  M     Charles          Hunt           Tuxedo      NY   54   111  59:42
           1st Dog       M     Patrick     Asay (& Holly)    Beachwood     NJ   47   63   53:21
        1st Open Beer    M       Steve          Foley        Oceanport     NJ   48   87   56:43
         1st Smoker      M   Marc "MoBetta"   DeNatale     Lawrenceville   NJ   28   86   56:36
          69 Award       M      Thomas        Guilitti        Westwood     NJ   36   69   54:34
          6th Prime      M       John           Brady         Neptune      NJ   26   13   45:44
         Clydeswhale     M       Chris        Cheevers       Oak Ridge     NJ   35   75   55:19
      Farthest Travelle  M       David          Cole         Bozeman MT    MT   28   23   47:11
      Middle of the Pac  F      Karen           Harr          Barnegat     NJ   34   144 1:02:32
          Red Dress      F      Lauren        Rhatigan      Brant Beach    NJ   41   25   47:23
          Road Kill      F      Dallas        Dilinger       Brooklyn      NY   22   DNF   DNF
         Tacky Dress     F       Sutah         Robins       Long Branch    NJ   47   103  58:42
         Trail Trash     M       Joey       Williams 3rd    West Point     NY   21    8   44:09
        Last Finisher    F      Crystal        Johnson       Plainfield    NJ   35   288 1:50:08

Age Group Awards
Award     Division      Sex   First Name      Last Name         Town      State Age Place  Time

  1       14&under       M      Richie        Szeligoi    South Plainfield NJ   12   68   54:32
  2       14&under       M      Thomas        Masiello      Morganville    NJ   13   244 1:17:02
  1       14&under       F       Casey          Crist         Belford      NJ   14   31   48:40
  2       14&under       F     Priscilla      Robinson      Toms River     NJ   12   214 1:10:40

  1       15 to 19       M       Erik        Hendrickson       Howell      NJ   17   10   45:05
  2       15 to 19       M      Daniel        Masiello      Morganville    NJ   15   221 1:11:42
  1       15 to 19       F      Kellee          Hand           Howell      NJ   16   44   51:03
  2       15 to 19       F    Alexandra         Hehn         Toms River    NJ   15   137 1:02:04
  3       15 to 19       F     Kimberly      Cozzolino       Toms River    NJ   16   145 1:02:44

  1       20 to 29       M      Jeremy       Pilkington        Ocean       NJ   24    4   41:39
  2       20 to 29       M       Joey       Williams 3rd    West Point     NY   21    8   44:09
  3       20 to 29       M       Mike        Panzarella   South Plainfield NJ   23   11   45:12
  1       20 to 29       F       Dalia        Vidazinha   West Long Branch NJ   26   85   56:13
  2       20 to 29       F       Laura        Winberry        Oakland      NJ   20   95   57:42
  3       20 to 29       F      Lindsay        Raburn      Highland Falls  NJ   20   102  58:34

  1       30 to 39       M     Christian      Peterson         Butler      NJ   35    6   43:19
  2       30 to 39       M       Mike           Bair          Holmdel      NJ   39    9   44:54
  3       30 to 39       M      Jimmy         Moynihan      Pt. Pleasant   NJ   38   19   46:52
  1       30 to 39       F       Yayoi         Shimada        New York     NY   33   34   49:07
  2       30 to 39       F       Susan         Lewicki        Matawan      NJ   34   72   54:44
  3       30 to 39       F       Kelly        Connolly       Manasquan     NJ   37   76   55:22

  1       40 to 49       M       Ken         Vercammen     North Brunswick NJ   45    5   43:16
  2       40 to 49       M        MJ           Pereira         Linden      NJ   43    7   43:28
  3       40 to 49       M        Dan         Fabrizio       Princeton     NJ   43   15   46:06
  1       40 to 49       F     Charlotte        Barry       Tinton Falls   NJ   48   73   54:55
  2       40 to 49       F       Jane           Erbe      Spring Lake Hts  NJ   44   82   56:01
  3       40 to 49       F      Diane           Weeks         Metuchen     NJ   45   90   56:50

  1       50 to 59       M       Kirk          Pierret       Morristown    NJ   52   32   48:53
  2       50 to 59       M      Kevin           Lynch       Morganville    NJ   55   43   50:53
  3       50 to 59       M       Tom            Allen     Upper Montclair  NJ   52   61   52:59
  2       50 to 59       M       John         Henderson        Howell      NJ   60   94   57:36
  1       50 to 59       F       Sue          Wharton         Easton       PA   50   132 1:01:43
  2       50 to 59       F      Barbara        Brannon        Kearny       NJ   50   139 1:02:17
  3       50 to 59       F      Marian          Haas       East Brunswick  NJ   50   164 1:04:23

  1       60 to 69       M     Armando         Olivera        Edison       NJ   63   49   51:38
  2       60 to 69       M       John         Henderson        Howell      NJ   60   94   57:36
  3       60 to 69       M       Steve         Collins       Oceanport     NJ   61   151 1:03:23
  1       60 to 69       F     Marilyn          Ryder       Long Branch    NJ   63   231 1:14:28
  2       60 to 69       F     Catherine        Worth       Spring Lake    NJ   63   284 1:47:45



  1       70 to 79       M       Joe          La Bruno        Bayonne      NJ   73   217 1:10:52 

1 Mile Finishers

 Place    First Name       Last Name          Town      State Age  Sex     Time
   1         Megan          Connelly         Holmdel     NJ   11    F      6:14
   2         Tara           Connelly         Holmdel     NJ    9    F      6:20
   3         Alina          Robinson        Lakewood     NJ    8    F      6:35
   4        Chelsea          Hayes            Ocean      NJ   10    F      6:45
   5         Noah           Verzani         Maplewood    NJ    8    5      7:00
   6        Unknown         Finisher                     NJ         F      7:21
   7         Vicki          Shammah         New York     NY   26    F      7:52
   8         April       Dippet-Faczak       Matawan     NJ   47    F      9:38
   9         Kayla          Robinson        Lakewood     NJ    3    F      9:40   

results courtesy of Jersey Shore Running Club
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